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Mosuuunsa

damMmunus, uMs, oT4eCTBO

HomMmep B peecTpe uneHos POO

[aTa BKJ1lOYeHUA B peecTp 4YJIeHOB
POO

Homep
I0p. IMLL0 3aKnoYuBLLUee
oT4yeTa
06 LOOroBOp Ha npoBegeHue
OLLeHKM
oueHkKe
YacTHOMPaKTUKYOLWMNA
01.-21 OoLeHLWK K XapsiaMmoBa
MpunHa AnekcaHOpoBHa
YacTHOMPaKTUKYOLWMIA
02.-21 oueHLWKK XapnamMoBa
MpunHa AnekcaHOpoBHa
YacTHOMPaKTUKYOLWMIA
03.-21 OUEeHLKK XapnamMoBa
WNpuHa AnekcaHgpoBHa
YacTHOMPaKTUKYOLWMN
04.-21 oueHLWKK XapnaMoBa
WpuHa AnekcaHOpoBHa
YacTHOMPaKTUKYOLWMNA
05.-21 OUeHLKK XapnamMoBa
WNpuHa AnekcaHapoBHa
YacTHOMPaKTUKYOLWMN
06.-21 OoUeHLWMK XapiamMoBa
WNpuHa AnekcaHOpoBHa
YacTHOMPaKTUKYOLWMIA
07.-21 OoueHLWK K XapnamMmoBa
WNpuHa AnekcaHApoBHa
YacTHOMPaKTUKYoLWMNn
08.-21 OoLeHLWM K XapiaMoBa

MpnHa AnekcaHOpoBHa

CBepeHunna

Xapnamosa NpunHa AnekcaHOpoBHa

008224
26.10.2012
OO1BLEeKT OoueHKHm,
AaTa
HanpaBJieHue
COCTaBJIeHUA
KBaNiM(pMKaLUOHHOrIo
oTyeTa
aTtrecrtaTa
ABTOMObBUMANL (OUEeHKa
13.01.2021
OBVXXMMOro MMyLLLeCTBa)
18.01.2021 AsTomMobunb (OueHKa
OBV>KNMOro NMyLLLeCcTBa)
ABTOMObOUMANL (OUEeHKa
02.02.2021
OBVXXMMOro MMyLLecTBa)
02.02.2021 ABTomobunb (OueHka
OBV>KNMOro nMyLLLecTBa)
3eMefNbHbIA Y4acToK
10.02.2021 (OueHKa HegBMXXMMOro
MMmyLlecTBa)
3eMesibHbIN Y4acToK
10.02.2021 (OueHKa HeaBMXXMMOro
MMyLLIECTBA)
08.02.2021 ABTOMObBUMNL (OUueHKa
OBVXXMMOIro MMyLLLeCcTBa)
ABTOMO6UNb (OLeHKa
08.02.2021 (Ou

OBVXUMOrO MMYLLLECTBA)

Bup,
onpepenseMon
CTOMMOCTH

PbiHOYHas

PblHOYHa4

PbiHOYHas

PblIHOYHa4

PblHOYHa4

PbiHO4YHaA

PblIHOYHa4

PbiHO4YHaA



09.-21

10.-21

11.-21

12.-21

13-21

14-21

15-21

16-21

17-21

18-21

20-21

21-21

YacTHOMPaKTUKYoLWMN
oueHLWMK XapslaMmoBa
MpunHa AnekcaHOpoBHa

YacTHONPaKTUKYOLWWNIA
ouUeHLKK XapnamMoBa
VpunHa AnekcaHOpoBHa

YacTHOMPaKTUKYOLWMI
oueHLWMK XapJslaMoBa
MpnHa AnekcaHOpoBHa

YacTHONPaKTUKYOLWWNIA
oueHLWKK XapnamMoBa
WNpuHa AnekcaHOpoBHa

YacTHOMPaKTUKYoLWMN
oueHLWMK XapsiaMmoBa
MpnHa AnekcaHOpoBHa

YacTHONPaKTUKYOLWWNIA
oueHLWMK XapsiaMoBa
WNpuHa AnekcaHOpoBHa

YacTHOMPaKTUKYOLWMN
OoueHLWMK XapslaMoBa
MpnHa AnekcaHOpoBHa

YacTHOMPaKTUKYOLWWNIA
oLeHLWMK XapsiamMoBa
WNpuHa AnekcaHOpoBHa

YacTHOMPaKTUKYOLW M
OoLeHLWMK XapsiaMoBa
MpnHa AnekcaHOpoBHa

YacTHOMPaKTUKYOLWMNn
oueHLWmnK XapsiamMoBa
WNpuHa AnekcaHOpoBHa

YacTHONpaKTUKYOLWNA
OuEeHLMK XapslaMoBa
WNpuHa AnekcaHOpoBHa

YacTHOMPaKTUKYOLWNn
oueHLWmnK XapsiamMoBa
WNpuHa AnekcaHOpoBHa

08.02.2021

10.02.2021

26.02.2021

02.03.2021

03.03.2021

09.03.2021

23.03.2021

23.03.2021

25.03.2021

29.03.2021

30.03.2021

15.03.2021

ABTOMOBUAL (OLEHKa
OBVXXUMOr0 NMYyLLIeCTBa)

3eMesbHbIA y4acToK
(OueHKa HegBUXXMMOT O
MMyLLecTBa)

3naHune (OueHka
HeOBMXXMMOro UMyLLLecTBa)

KBapTupa (OueHka
HeABMXXMMOro UMyLLLECTBa)

3eMesibHbIA Y4acToK
(OueHka HeaABMXMMOr O
MMYLLIECTBA)

Akuumn (OueHka busHeca)

ABTOMObBUMNL (OueHKa
OBV>XKUMOro nMyLLecTBa)

KBapTupa (OueHka
HeABMXXMMOro NMyLLecTBa)

3eMenbHbIN y4acToK
(OueHka HeBMXXUMOT O
nMyLlecTBa)

ABTomMobunb (OueHKka
OBV>KNMOro NMyLLLeCTBa)

NHonBMAYaNnbHbIA XXWUI0N
nom (OueHka
HeABMXMUMOro nMyLLecTBa)

ABTomMobunb (OueHKa
OBUXVMOro MMyLLLeCTBa)

PbiHO4YHaA

PblIHOYHa4

PbiHOYHaA

PblHOYHa4

PbiHOYHaA

PblIHOYHa4

PbiHOYHas

PblIHOYHa4

PbiHOYHaA

PblHOYHa4

PbiHOYHas

PblHOYHa4



YacTHOMPaKTUKYLWNn
P y ABTOMOBUAL (OLEHKa

22-21 OoLeHLWM K XapiamMoBa 15.03.2021 PblHOYHaA
OBVXXMMOro MMyLLLeCTBa)
MpunHa AnekcaHOpoBHa



